MHSAA Golf Provincials Individual - Girls

Name
Armaan Dhillion
Anna Garnett
Clara Peak
Elle Wood
Brittan Yaschyshyn
Madison Olafson
Haley Rebeck
Cheyenne Ehnes
Ainsley McCracken
Aaliyah Cochrane
Sydney Gilroy
Maddi Pennell
Alana Sawaryn
Mya Pearce
Jolene Galagan
Summer Fuz
Hannah Penner-Beshk
Regan Durand
Zoey Pearce
Rylee Nykyforak
Laina Leadbeater
Michelle Kim
Eleni Athanasopoulos
Taylor Catellier
Sarah Faktor
Chloe Reitlo
Riley Takvam
Jessica McCorrister
Kayla McCorrister
Nathalie Saarela
Krista Sherenson
Juliana Cerqueti
Lynelle Bear

School
St. John's Ravenscourt
Major Pratt
Major Pratt
St. Mary's Academy
Swan Valley
Lundar
River East
Nellie McClung
Hapnot
Swan Valley
Swan Valley
MacGregor
Major Pratt
Nellie McClung
River East
Major Pratt
Calvin Christian
Carman
Nellie McClung
Carman
Swan Valley
St. Mary's Academy
St. Mary's Academy
River East
Hapnot
Hapnot
Carman
Peguis
Peguis
Nellie McClung
Peguis
St. Mary's Academy
Peguis

18 Holes
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104
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111
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116
117
119
121
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127
128
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130
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141
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147
148
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149
150
169
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